Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

1. Selection guide
Table 1 ATR8800 product selection table
Ordering Guide:
Example:
ATR8100AF-Pro-532: autofocus, cooled type, excitation wavelength 532nm
ATR8800MP-Pro-1064: scanning imaging, long integration time detector, excitation wavelength
1064nm
2. Technical parameters
ATR8100 (Take 785nm excitation wavelength as an example)
Spectral Resolution
3-6 cm
-1
(different models and different spectral ranges, slightly different)
Spectral range
250~2700、200~3500、200~4300 cm
-1
(Other wavelength ranges can be customized, as low as 50 cm-1)
Spectral Stability σ/μ < 0.5% (COT 8 hours)
Temperature Stability Spectral shift ≤ 1 cm
-1
(10~40 ℃)
SNR >2000:1
Detector 2048 Pixel
Detection Wavelength Range 200nm~1100nm
Pixel Size 14 μm * 14 μm
Detector Dynamic Range 13000:1
Laser Center Wavelength 785nm (±0.5nm)
Microscope Camera System 5 million pixel industrial camera
Focus Method conjugate focus
Laser Power >350mW (Software Adjustable)
Laser Spot Diameter >1μm
Model Excitation
Wavelength
Laser
Power/mW
Minimum starting
wave number
Maximum wave
number range
minimum
resolution/cm-1
ATR8100-532 532 nm 100mW 100 cm-1 3200cm-1 5~9
ATR8100-638 638 nm 80mW 100 cm-1 3200cm-1 5~9
ATR8100-785-27
785 nm 350mW
100 cm-1 2500cm-1 3~6
ATR8100-785-35 100 cm-1 3300cm-1 5~8
ATR8100-785-40 100 cm-1 3800 cm-1 8~11
ATR8100-1064 1064 nm 600mW 100 cm-1 2300 cm-1 10~15
ATR8100DC
The detector is cooled to -70°C; SNR up to 11000:1; Integration time up to 1.2 hours; Adapt
to excitation wavelengths 532, 638, 785, 830nm,etc
ATR8100LT
The detector is cooled to -20℃；SNR up to 1500:1；Integration time up to 1.3h；Better dark
current；Adapt to excitation wavelengths 532, 638, 785, 830nm,etc
Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
3
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
Laser Stability σ/μ <±0.2%
Laser Linewidth 0.08 nm
Communication Mode USB2.0
2D Platform
Moving Range 50 X 50 mm
Moving Resolution 0.1μm
Movement Method Manual or electric
Z axis

acetonitrile. The wave number drift is less than or equal to 1cm-1, and the peak intensity change is less
than 10%.
6. Ordering Information
Model
Excitation
wavelength/nm
Maximum
power /mW
Wave number
range/cm-1
Resolution/cm-1
ATR8100-532 532 100 200~3700 5~7
ATR8100-638 638 80 200~3500 4~6
ATR8100-785 785 350 200~4000 6~10
ATR8100-1064 1064 600 200~2600 8~12
Other wavelengths can be customized